4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:25

5:30

Atmosphere Working Group
Of
The International Arctic Science Committee

23 October 2011

Sheraton Downtown Denver

Room: Governor’s Square 17
Denver, Colorado
Ad Hoc Meeting

DRAFT AGENDA

Welcome, Introductions, and Announcements (Overland)

Summary of the Mini Workshop on Polar Predictability (Ted Shepherd)
Summary of the Mini Workshop on the Drifting Ice Station Experiment (Dethloff)
IPY Meeting and Session on Public Perception (Overland)

ASSW and next meeting of the AWG (Overland)

New Initiatives

Budget and Administrative Matters (Bowden)

Adjourn



