Atmosphere Working Group

Of

The International Arctic Science Committee 23 October 2011

Sheraton Downtown Denver

Room: Governor's Square 17

Denver, Colorado

Ad Hoc Meeting

DRAFT AGENDA

4:00	Welcome, Introductions, and Announcements (Overland)
4:15	Summary of the Mini Workshop on Polar Predictability (Ted Shepherd)
4:30	Summary of the Mini Workshop on the Drifting Ice Station Experiment (Dethloff)
4:45	IPY Meeting and Session on Public Perception (Overland)
5:00	ASSW and next meeting of the AWG (Overland)
5:15	New Initiatives
5:25	Budget and Administrative Matters (Bowden)
5:30	Adjourn